09:30-11:00

13:00-14:30

3:30-5:30

5:30-7:00

6:30-8:00

7:00-8:30

AEYTEPA

COMPUTERS AS

ACCOUNTING A/S

MATHS AS

CHEMISTRY A/S

COMPUTERS A2

ACCOUNTING A2

TMHMATA TI'IA A LEVEL

TETAPTH

NMEMMNTH

COMPUTERS AS

NMAPAZKEYH 2ABBATO

COMPUTERS A2

COMPUTER AS

ACCOUNTING A/S

MATHS AS

CHEMISTRY A/S

COMPUTERS A2

ACCOUNTING A2

, 'FUTORS

PANARETOS



