TMHMATA FIA A LEVEL

	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ	ТРІТН	ТЕТАРТН	ПЕМПТН	ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ	ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ
09:30-11:00						COMPUTERS A2
13:00-14:30						COMPUTER AS
3:30-5:30	COMPUTERS AS	COMPUTERS A2		COMPUTERS AS	COMPUTERS A2	
5:30-7:00	ACCOUNTING A/S			ACCOUNTING A/S		
6:30-8:00	MATHS AS	ACCOUNTING A2		MATHS AS	ACCOUNTING A2	LITORO
7:00-8:30	CHEMISTRY A/S			CHEMISTRY A/S	24-71V/F	UTORS RETOS KIDS EDUCATION